Distributor of International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.): Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of CHL8325B-00CRT - IC REG CTRLR DL BUCK PWM 40QFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies Americas Corp.)
CHL8325B-00CRTCHL8325B-00CRT

Rev 1.0, September 30
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHL8325  -
Package Tape & Reel Qty Part Number
QFN 3000 CHL8325A-00CRT
1
QFN 3000 CHL8325A-xxCRT
2
QFN 3000 CHL8325B-00CRT
1
QFN 3000 CHL8325B-xxCRT
2
Notes
1 For unprogrammed/default parts, use
configuration file 00. Unprogrammed parts will not